Distributor of NVE Corporation : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IL3285 - DGTL ISO RS422/RS485 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NVE Corporation NVE Corporation
IL3285IL3285

0.317 (8.05)
Dimensions in inches (mm); scale = approx. 5X
Ordering Information and Valid Part Numbers
                            15 / 19                            15 / 19
Distributor of NVE Corporation : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IL3285 - DGTL ISO RS422/RS485 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
 IL3285/IL3222
15
NVE Corporation      11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617       Phone: (952) 829-9217      Fax: (952) 829-9189      www.IsoLoop.com        ©NVE Corporation
IL  32 85 -3 E  TR13
Bulk Packaging
Blank = Tube
TR13 = 13'' Tape and Reel
Package
E = RoHS Compliant
Package Type
Blank = 0.3'' SOIC
-3 = 0.15'' SOIC
Channel Configuration
22 = RS-422
85 = RS-485
Base Part Number
32 = Passive-In, 1/8-Load Transceiver
Product Family
IL = Isolators
Valid Part Numbers
IL3285E
IL3285E TR13
IL3285-3E
IL3285-3E TR13
IL3222E
IL3222E TR13
IL3222-3E
IL3222-3E TR13
RoHS
COMPLIANT
                            16 / 19                            16 / 19
Distributor of NVE Corporation : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IL3285 - DGTL ISO RS422/RS485 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
 IL3285/IL3222
16
NVE Corporation      11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617       Phone: (952) 829-9217      Fax: (952) 829-9189      www.IsoLoop.com        ©NVE Corporation
Revision History
ISB-DS-001-IL3285/22-Q
November 2013
Changes
• IEC 60747-5-5 (VDE 0884) certification.
• Upgraded from MSL 2 to MSL 1.
• Rearranged low level input current specification so maximum is more than minimum.